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Art. 2154.7, .15 /30X, /60X, /100X, /180X
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Estrusore

Extruder

Profilo

Profil

Kit x/for art. 

2154.7/30X

Kit x/for art. 

2154.7/60X

Kit x/for art. 

2154.7/100X

Kit x/for art. 

2154.7/180X

W

mm

Export 60 S 2154.811/30 2154.811/60 2154.811/100 2154.811/180 30

Export 65 S 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 31

Export 65 ST 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 30.5

KS 50 2154.801/30 2154.801/60 2154.801/100 2154.801/180 29

TRIALL.CO 65 S/TT - 90 S/TT 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 31

ETA 900 S/S TT 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 31

Serie 40000 2154,801/30 2154,801/60 2154,801/100 2154,801/180 31.5

Serie 40600 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 31

TT SC 80 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 31

Domal 40 S 2154.801/30 2154.801/60 2154.801/100 2154.801/180 31

DOMAL SLIDE 80/PA 80 2154.803/30 2154.803/60 2154.803/100 2154.803/180 30

GOLD 650 S 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 31

GOLD 650 ST 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 31

METRA NC 60 INT 2154.801/30 2154.801/60 2154.801/100 2154.801/180 31

SAPA Win90 S 2154.802/30 2154.802/60 2154.802/100 2154.802/180 30.5

TO.MA. ATLANTIS 78 S/STT 2154.803/30 2154.803/60 2154.803/100 2154.803/180 30.5

EKOS 60 S 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 31

PE 60 S 2154.801/30 2154.801/60 2154.801/100 2154.801/180 29

Skeit 60 2154.811/30 2154.811/60 2154.811/100 2154.811/180 30.5

Skeit 60 Super (anta 32 mm) 2154.811/30 2154.811/60 2154.811/100 2154.811/180 30.5

Skeit 60 Super (anta 36 mm) 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 30

Skeit 60 Super TT 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 30

Tabella di adattabilità (entrata 7,5 mm) / Suitability table (7,5 mm backset)

ALL.CO

ETNALL

HYDRO  

INDINVEST

PASSERINI

TP PROFILATI 

SEZ. D-D

2061

866.3/7
866.4/7

874.3/7
874.4/7

Estrusore

Extruder

Profilo

Profil

Kit x/for art. 

2154.15/30X

Kit x/for art. 

2154.15/60X

Kit x/for art. 

2154.15/100X

Kit x/for art. 

2154.15/180X

W

mm

Export 60 S 2154.811/30 2154.811/60 2154.811/100 2154.811/180 38

Export 65 S 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 39

Export 65 ST 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 38.5

KS 50 2154.801/30 2154.801/60 2154.801/100 2154.801/180 37

TRIALL.CO 65 S/90 S 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 39

TRIALL.CO 65 TT/90 TT 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 39

ETA 900 S/S TT 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 39

Serie 40000 2154,801/30 2154,801/60 2154,801/100 2154,801/180 39.5

Serie 40600 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 39

TT SC 80 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 39

Domal 40 S 2154.801/30 2154.801/60 2154.801/100 2154.801/180 39

DOMAL SLIDE 80 2154.803/30 2154.803/60 2154.803/100 2154.803/180 38

DOMAL SLIDE PA 80 2154.803/30 2154.803/60 2154.803/100 2154.803/180 38

GOLD 650 S 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 39

GOLD 650 ST 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 39

METRA NC 60 INT 2154.801/30 2154.801/60 2154.801/100 2154.801/180 39

SAPA Win90 S 2154.802/30 2154.802/60 2154.802/100 2154.802/180 38.5

TO.MA. ATLANTIS 78 S/STT 2154.803/30 2154.803/60 2154.803/100 2154.803/180 38.5

EKOS 60 S 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 39

PE 60 S 2154.801/30 2154.801/60 2154.801/100 2154.801/180 37

Skeit 60 /

Skeit 60 Super (anta 32 mm) /

Skeit 60 Super (anta 36 mm) 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 38

Skeit 60 Super TT 2154.804/30 2154.804/60 2154.804/100 2154.804/180 38

Tabella di adattabilità (entrata 15 mm) / Suitability table (15 mm backset)
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H
m

>
0

5
0

+
Z

5
0
0

4
3

3
5
2

7

Backset 15
Entrata 15

Backset 7.5
Entrata 7.5

3
9
7

4
7

3
8
0

6
7

E
nt

ra
ta

/B
ac

ks
et

 7
.5

7
0

E
nt

ra
ta

/B
ac

ks
et

 1
5

6
7

E
nt

ra
ta

/B
ac

ks
et

 7
.5

7
0

E
nt

ra
ta

/B
ac

ks
et

 1
5

6
7

E
nt

ra
ta

/B
ac

ks
et

 7
.5

7
0

E
nt

ra
ta

/B
ac

ks
et

 1
5


	Pagina 1
	Pagina 2

